Camo

Cover

with

Pixfab™
Technology

EZ Camo Cover™ is great for concealing
deer stands, duck blinds, or wherever you

need quick EZ cover.

Features

¢ Light weight mesh

Durable fabric for long life
Easy to install and set up
Reusable for many seasons

Will not fray when cut
5 Year UV warranty
Made in the USA

Specifications

CoLORs MEASUREMENTS

4.5 x12’
(1.4x3.7m)

4.5 x12’
(1.4x3.7m)

Camo Green

Camo Brown

Odorless, will not mildew or mold

2 lbs
(0.91kg)

2 lbs
(0.91kg)

(7

PACKAGE SIZE

5.5"x5.5" x 14.5"
(14.0 x 14.0 x 36.8cm)

5.5"x5.5"x 14.5"
(14.0 x 14.0 x 36.8cm)

COMPANIES

CAse QUANTITY Cask Type PALLET QUANTITY

White POP Display

White POP Display
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